
WOODHEY HIGH SCHOOL HOLIDAY PATTERN 
 ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

HOLIDAYS AUTUMN 2023

TITLE                                        CLOSES                              REOPENS

Autumn Term                                             Wed 06/09/2023
Autumn Half Term         Fri 20/10/2023               Mon 30/10/2023
December Holiday         Thu 30/11/2023               Mon 04/12/2023
Christmas Holidays        Fri 22/12/2023               Fri 05/01/2024

HOLIDAYS SPRING 2024

TITLE                                         CLOSES                           REOPENS

Spring Half Term                Fri 16/02/2024              Mon 26/02/2024
Easter Holiday                    Thu 28/03/2024            Tue 16/04/2024

HOLIDAYS SUMMER 2024
TITLE                                         CLOSES                           REOPENS

May Bank Holiday              Fri 03/05/2024              Tue 07/05/2024
Summer Half Term            Fri 24/05/2024              Mon 03/06/2024
Summer Holidays              Fri 19/07/2024

OTHER SHUT DAYS
PA Day (closed for pupils)                                        Mon 04/09/2023
PA Day (closed for pupils)                                        Tue 05/09/2023
PA Day (closed for pupils)                                        Thu 04/01/2024
PA Day (closed for pupils)                                        Mon 15/04/2024


